FROM SEPTEMBER 27
TO OCTOBER1, 2023

%" THE SOUND
#ERL  OF HISTORY

1-Spa Six Hours Endurance
il SPA SIX HOURS

aw| Race

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Leader Sequence by ClaSS

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
CT10
101 FORD Mustang 1 9 9 9
616 FORD Mustang Notchback 10 19 10 10
56 FORD Mustang 20 30 11 11
101 FORD Mustang 31 34 4 13
616 FORD Mustang Notchback 35 37 3 13
79 FORD Falcon 38 60 23 23
101 FORD Mustang 61 106 46 59
M FIAT Abarth 1000 1 91 91 91
GTP+
30 FORD GT40 1 13 13 13
14 FORD GT40 14 35 22 22
30 FORD GT40 36 37 2 15
21 FORD GT40 38 47 10 10
30 FORD GT40 48 52 5 20
14 FORD GT40 53 79 27 49
30 FORD GT40 80 88 9 29
14 FORD GT40 89 115 27 76
66 GINETTA G4R 1 15 15 15
26 MARCOS 1800 GT 16 107 92 92
75 LOTUS Elan 26R 1 26 26 26
600 LOTUS Elan 27 49 23 23
46 LOTUS Elan 50 65 16 16
600 LOTUS Elan 66 114 49 72
165 PORSCHE 911 1 36 36 36
81 MORGAN +4 SS 37 39 3 3
37 PORSCHE 911 40 42 3 3
81 MORGAN +4 SS 43 47 5 8
62 MG B 48 65 18 18
165 PORSCHE 911 66 66 1 37
371 MG B 67 68 2 2
165 PORSCHE 911 69 93 25 62
81 MORGAN +4 SS 94 103 10 18
33 JAGUAR E Type 1 11 1 11
65 SHELBY Cobra 12 20 9 9
33 JAGUAR E Type 21 45 25 36
38 TVR Griffith 200 46 46 1 1
20 SHELBY Cobra Daytona 47 47 1 1
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38 TVR Griffith 200 48 80 33 34
29 ASTON MARTIN DB4 GT DP214 81 82 2 2
33 JAGUAR E Type 83 112 30 66
GTS7
80 ASTON MARTIN DB4 Coupé 1 98 98 98
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